Muret

30/07/2011 - 31/07/2011

Enreqistre-vous au Club FFS pour choisir la fréguence de mise a jour classement
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Nom

CARDE Emilien
VALENTE Enzo *
LAFORGE Téo
LEUILLET Tom *
HUGONT Maclers
CHEVALIER Hugo

FOUQUET Mattéo

CHASSAGNE Maxim

GUERARD Martin

LLEDO Tom

VENIER Jonas

[ PacE preceDENTE )

Ecurie / Mat.

ILE DE FRANCE
SODI

ILE DE FRANCE
KARTONE

RHONE ALPES
SODI

CENTRE
MG

MIDI PYRENEES
SODI

RHONE ALPES
SODI

MIDI PYRENEES
KARTONE

MIDI PYRENEES
KARTONE

ILE DE FRANCE
MG

MIDI PYRENEES
SODI

LANG. ROUS.
SODI

Chronos Groupe 4 - MINIMES

Chrono Tr.

57.757

57.867

58.030

58.053

58.265

58.282

58.368

58.522

58.601

58.635

58.679

9

10

Ecart

+0.110

+0.273

+0.296

+0.508

+0.525

+0.611

+0.765

+0.844

+0.878

+0.922

Km/h



